A-lang

Thorbjgrn Vaerp
Petter Marki Erichsen
Stale Gjelsten

Jostein Moe

Havard Krey Hansen
Matias Hodne Hanisch

Asulv Birkeland Stormoen

Stale Thortveit

Styrk Hundseid Kamsvag

Marius Aurebekk
Sebastian Daland

Dag Moe

Pernille

Mikkel Katla

Sondre Ytterbg

Svein Sunde

Svein Erik Wiig

Aurora Fossgy

Harald Eik

Johan Malm

Per Olav Haarr
0dd-Anton Hermansen
Synne Fossgy

Herman Brunborg
Andrea Drangsholt
Linca Daland

Ingvild Mgretrg Fossgy
Arthur Brunborg

A-kort

Ole Gunnar Lund Jensen
Kjell Walter Sgrensen
Inga Stgdle

Reidar Seestad

Brage Takle

@yvin Simonsen

Tore Berntsen

Tony Halsall

Atle Solheim

Sigrun Hernes Ytterbg
Simen Fritzner

Erling Strand

Steinar Stinde

Bjgrn Egner

23.21
24.10
25.26
26.16
27.05
27.51
30.38
31.10
32.03
32.08
32.25
33.00
33.44
34.32
35.03
36.00
36.25
36.58
37.22
37.30
38.24
40.05
41.07
42.52
54.33
58.25
58.40
1.09.52

24.53
28.30
29.12
30.59
33.37
33.56
34.14
34.20
34.56
35.22
35.52
36.27
37.35
37.50



Per Anders Ytterbg 39.05
Magne Reier Jgrgensen 39.09

Bjgrn A. Schou 39.40
Bjgrn A Friestad 40.18
Hans Petter Erichsen 40.27
Ase Reidun Kregnes 41.05
Jack Bjgrnsen 41.17
Roar Hermansen 42.03
Liv Bente H Friestad 42.53
I. Lise Jensen 44.46
Tuva Hepburn 46.25
Terje Wold 46.32
0dd Jakobsen 56.52
Svein Mykland 59.09
Hanne Hermansen Fullfgrt
Silje Kregnes Disk
C-lgype

Guttorm Rosendahl 25.28
Oliver Johan Moe Syvertsen 25.38
Solveig Schou 34.59
Peter Rosendahl 35.32
Laurits Brunborg 38.03
Adriana Eik 50.24
Victoria Lund Jensen Fullfgrt

Ratass - Nybegynner

Eline Daland 10.45
Tori Rosendahl 16.31



